
Adam Lee

Install Heroes

Work adam@installheros.com

Work 865-264-0006

Profile www.installhereos.com

Al Wanderlingh

President, Integrity Merchant Services

Work aw@integritymerchantsvc.com

Mobile 865-599-5645

Work 865-357-1154

Work Fax 865-357-1156

Alicia Howard

VP Loan Consultant, SunTrust

Work alicia.howard@SunTrust.com

Mobile 865-748-8037

Work 865-693-2859

Work www.suntrustmortgage.com/ahoward

Allison Lee

The Card Lady

Work toolees05@gmail.com

Mobile 865-228-2183

Amy Schrader

Other ashrader@titleandclosing.com

Mobile 423-748-8811

Work 423-839-2220

Work Fax 866-576-9250

Dr. Andy Scoles

Scoles Family Chiropractic

Work info@scoleschiro.com

Work 865-531-8025

Work www.healthknox.com

Ashley Middlebrooks

Rumor Mill Design

Mobile 865-385-2676

Work www.rumormilldesign.com

Blaine Stewart

Stewart Home Inspection

Home blaine@stewarthomeinspection.com

Mobile 865-384-8488

Work www.stewarthomeinspection.com

Brian Case

CW20 TV

Work BCase@cw20tv.com

Mobile 865-206-1402
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Work 865-288-7508

Work www.cw20tv.com

Brian Goodwin

Selling District Sales Manager, Paychex

Work bgoodwin@paychex.com

Mobile 865-202-0582

Work Fax 877-496-2451

Carolyn A. Jones, LCC

Certified Life Coach, Life Guide Designs

Work Carolyn@lifeguidedesigns.com

Work 865-712-9754

Work www.lifeguidedesigns.com

Catrina Foster

Realtor, Keller Williams Realty

Other CatrinaFoster@gmail.com

Mobile 865-414-9901

Work 865-966-5005

Work Fax 866-807-0956

Home 11121 Kingston Pike, Suite S

Knoxville, TN 37934

Cissie King

Admiral Title Inc

Work cking@admiraltitleinc.com

Work 865-531-6060

Work www.admiraltitleinc.com

Cody Bender

Computer Professionals on Call

Work cody@cponcall.com

Mobile 865-255-5948

Work www.cponcall.com

Dallas Sivley

HonorGuard Pest Management

Work dallassivley@yahoo.com

Work 865-237-3045

Damon Seal

Pioneer Heating & Air Conditioning, INC

Work Damon.pioneer@tds.net

Mobile 865-254-4684

Work 865-922-2817

Work www.pioneercomfort.com

Dan Endsley

Owner, The House Scout

Work thehousescout@comcast.net

Mobile 865-591-1121

Home Page http://homeinspectorsknoxvilletn.com/
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David Glass

Computer System Plus

Work dave@comsysplus.com

Mobile 865-573-5303

David Pozy

Pozy Auctions

Other dpozy1@gmail.com

Mobile 865-300-4711

Work (865) 862-8520

Work Fax (865) 694-5924

Work www.auctionknoxville.com

David Wilson

Owner, Wilson and Company

Home icnd@comcast.net

Mobile 865-548-1497

Home PO Box 171

Norris, Tn 37828

Derek Jarraad

Loan Officer, First State Bank

Other djarrard@first-state.net

Work 865-470-1119

Work Fax 865-470-1145

Mobile 865-470-4470

Home 8351 E Walker Springs Ln Suite 102

Knoxville, TN 37923

Diane Tate

Mortgage Loan Officer, Prime Lending

Work dtate@primelending.com

Mobile 865-617-0000

Work 865-824-9827

Work Fax 877-436-1405

Home 508 Ebenezer Rd

Knoxville, TN 37923

Don Myers

Owner, Don Myers Video Service

Work donmyers1005@gmail.com

Mobile 865-712-3992

Edee Webb

Integrity Merchant Services

Other edee@wellnessumbrella.com

Mobile 423-748-2349

Work 4020 Julian Ave

Morristown, Tn 37814

Eric Bullard

Agent, Bullard Insurance Group

Work ericbullardagency@gmail.com
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Work (423) 581-3742

Work Fax 423-839-2233

Home 1121 W. 1st North St

Morristown, TN 37814

Profile www.bullardinsurancegroup.com

Jackie Windham

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Work Jackie.windham@wellsfargo.com

Mobile 865-414-6509

Work 865-862-8036

Work www.wfhm.com/jacqueline-windham

Jamie Nicely

Balanced Books and Payroll

Work Jamie@balancedbooksandpayroll.com

Mobile 865-560-8802

Work www.balancedbooksandpayroll.com

Janet Brandenburg

Health Coach, Take Shape For Life

Work janetlynn694@hotmail.com

Mobile 717-816-0167

Work http://janetlynn.tsfl.com

Janie Atkins

Chiropractic Assistant, McKinnon Chiropractic Inc

Home janieatkins@vzw.blackberry.net

Work 865-922-1476

Work 4605 Mill Branch Ln

Knoxville, TN 37938

Profile www.mckinnonshiropractic.com

Jason Albert

Financial Advisor, Edward Jones

Work jason.albert@edwardjones.com

Mobile 865-235-8504

Work 888-691-3345

Jason C. Andrews

Brixx Wood Fired Pizza

Work Jandre0152@yahoo.com

Mobile 865-292-9029

Work 865-546-0804

Work www.brixxpizza.com

Jeff Wright

National Marketing Director, Side Splitters Comedy Club

Home JFWrightJ@gmail.com

Mobile 865-323-0933

Work 865-934-5233

Profile www.SideSplittersComedy
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Jessee Black

Jameson Inn

Work Knoxville.tn@jamesoninns.com

Work 865-531-7444

Work www.jamesoninns.com

John Gardner

CRP(R), AAMS(R), Edward Jones

Work John.gardner@edwardjones.com

Mobile 865-382-0988

John Nichols

The UPS Store

Work Store4526@theupsstore.com

Mobile 865-414-9326

Work 865-988-8523

Work Fax 865-988-5528

Work www.theupsstorelocal.com/4526

Jon Powers

Senior Loan Officer, Prime Lending

Work jpowers@primelending.com

Work Fax 865-255-5926

Work 865-824-9845

Mobile 865-384-5613

Home 508 Evenezer Rd

Knoxville, TN 37923

Work http://homeloanknoxville.net

Josh Zweiger

Graphic Designer, ZweigerDesign

Work josh@jzweiger.com

Mobile 920-410-0959

Work www.zweigerdesign.com

Judy Davis

Work davis426@charter.net

Mobile 865-335-5534

Home 426 Lissa Ln

Bean Station, TN 37708

Julie Noll

Agent, Tate Insurance Group

Work julie@tateinsurancegroup.com

Mobile 865-223-3675

Work 865-862-8233

Work Fax 865-862-8232

Work www.tateinsurancegroup.com

Julie Rex

VP Community Banker, Tennessee Bank

Work Jbrex@firsthorizon.com

Work 423-254-6210
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Work Fax 423-587-2381

Mobile 865-789-6129

Home Po Box 1699

Morristown , TN 37816-1699

Home Po Box 1699

Morristown, TN 37816-1699

Karen Kukura

SendOutCards

Work karen@reachingout2ucards.com

Mobile 865-228-0290

Home 865-288-0573

Profile www.createitcards.com

Work www.reachingout2ucards.com

Karen Tuten

Other taxingmatters.karen@gmail.com

Mobile 865-253-2629

Work 423-626-8019

Home 193 Whistle Valley Rd

New Tazewell, TN 37825

Kathy Cormier

Insurance Agent, Hitson Insurance

Work kcormier@hitsoninsurance.com

Work 865-257-0013

Work www.hitsoninsurance.com

Katie Eastman

Tate Insurance Group

Work Katie@tateinsurancegroup.com

Mobile 865-850-8654

Work 865-862-8233

Work www.tateinsurancegroup.com

Kenny Burkhart

Owner, See Clear Window Cleaning

Work kennyburkhart1@yahoo.com

Mobile 865-300-7172

Home PO Box 30732

Knoxville, TN 37930

Leeanne Henry

Professional Hair Designs and More

Mobile 865-258-3743

Linda Brown

Edible Arrangements

Work tn204@dofruit.com

Work 865-691-2800

Profile www.ediblearrangements.com

Linda Meese

Broker, Pinnacle Real Estate

Realtor, Pinnacle Real Estate
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Work linda@lindameese.com

Mobile 865-591-6004

Work 865-694-4494

Realtor

Work www.lindasellstn.com

Lindsey Layer

Home Mortgage Consultant, Wells Fargo

Work lindsey.d.layer@wellsfargo.com

Mobile 937-212-8575

Home 866-619-3142

Work 865-862-8038

Profile www.lindseylayer.com

Lynn Lane

ADT Security Services

Work lynnlane@adt.com

Mobile 865-237-5738

Work 865-769-3571

Work www.adt.com

Mark Townes

PBM - Xerox Reseller

Work marktownes@pbmtn.com

Mobile 865-691-2679

Work www.pbmtn.com

Martha Riordan

Account Executive, WOKI News Talk 98.7

Home Martha.riordan@citcomm.com

Work 865-212-4617

Mike Conley

Pioneer Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc

Home terrydunn1@ymail.com

Work 865-922-2817

Work Fax 865-922-3089

Home 4604 Mill Branch Ln

Knoxville, TN 37938

Profile www.pioneercomfort.com

Mike Nelson

Leaf & Ale

Work mike@leafandale.com

Work 865-690-4772

Work www.leafandale.com

Missy Henderson

Work Missy@auctionknoxville.com

Mobile 865-216-8444

Work 865-694-5904

Work www.auctionknoxville.com
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Nikki Brinkley

SunTrust Bank

Work deborah.dziminski@suntrust.com

Work 865-693-5340

Norma Elkins

Realtor / Owner, Exit Triple "E" Realty

Other norma@elkinsteam.com

Mobile 423-748-3791

Work 423-307-8566

Work Fax 423-307-1051

Home 442 E Economy Rd

Morristown, TN 37814

Profile www.elkinshomesellingteam.com

Phil Malkovich

Vollara

Work phil@phil-m.net

Mobile 865-771-1653

Work 865-223-5657

Work www.phil-m.net

Rebecca McNeill

McNeill Bookkeeping & Consulting

Work rebecca@mcneillbookkeeping.com

Work 865-235-1523

Work www.mcneillbookkeeping.com

Regina Jennings

Vice President, BB & T Bank

Home rjennings@BBandT.com

Mobile 865-368-7732

Work 865-681-5616

Richard Barbee

MetLife

Work rbarbee@metlife.com

Work 865-769-8008,209

Work 412 Ebenezer Rd

Knoxville, TN 37923

Profile www.richardbarbee.metlife.com

Richard Esparza

Access Solutions, Inc.

Work Richard@accesssoulutions.com

Mobile 865-386-3667

Work 865-531-0971

Work www.accesssolutionsinc.com

Robert Mayes

Owner, Eclipse Land Management

Home rmayes80@aol.com
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Mobile 865-207-7314

Work PO Box 278

Andersonville, TN 37705

Roger C Kane, Jr.

Farmers Insurance Group

Work rkane@farmersagent.com

Work 865-693-3994

Scott Boyes

My Choice

Work yourchoicetn@yahoo.com

Work 865-607-9999

Shawn Smoot

Agency Owner, Allstate Insurance Company

Work ShawnSmoot@allstate.com

Work 865-675-3200

Work Fax 865-675-3201

Home 10710 Kingston Pike, Suite D

Knoxville, TN 37934

Home Page www.shawnsmoot.com

Sheila Emerton

Realtor, RealLiving / Southland

Work emerton@comcast.net

Mobile 865-548-0665

Work 865-693-6961

Work Fax 865-694-6138

Home 244 N Peters Rd

Knoxville, TN 37923

Profile www.SheilaEmerton.com

Stacy Nelson

EZ Defense Facilitator, EZ Defense for Women

Home stacylea@hotmail.com

Work 865-310-3317

Mobile 865-705-4725

Home Page www.selfdefenseofknoxville.com

Home Page www.wayoftheopendoor.com

Stephanie Hickey

Admiral Veterinary Hospital

Work (865) 675-1833

Stephanie Magargle

The UPS Store

Work Store3376@theupsstore.com

Work 865-379-1390

Work www.theupsstore.com/3376.htm

Steve Homes

Steve Homes & Associates
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Other holmessteve@bellsouth.net

Mobile 865-951-9438

Work 865-769-3773

Home 4812 Asheville Hwy

Knoxville, TN 37914

Susan Hughes

Development Director, Blount County Habitat for Humanity

Work susan@blounthabitat.org

Work 865-982-8717,226

Work www.blounthabitat.org

Timothy J Howell

Owner / RLS, Tennessee Land Development Services

Other tim@tnlds.com

Other timothy41170@gmail.com

Mobile (865) 742-2557

Work Fax (865) 674-8118

Work/Home 121 Dorothy Dr

Talbott, TN 37877

Birthday April 11, 1970

Anniversary October 29, 1999

Spouse Kim Howell

Work http://www.tnlds.com

Profile http://www.timhowell.info

Dr. Wendy Blue

Work drblue@bluefamilychiropractic.com

Mobile 865-977-7878

Work 865-258-3743
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